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EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
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haltérophilie, musculation

force athlétique, culturisme

86th MEN’S and 20th WOMEN’'S

STRASBOURG - FRANCE
14 — 22 April 2007

PROVISIONAL TIMETABLE

SATURDAY

11.00

14.00
16.00

SUNDAY

10.00
18.00

MONDAY

09.00
15.00

TUESDAY

10.00

15.00
17.30
19.00
20.00

WEDNESDAY

10.00

15.00
17.30
20.00

THURSDAY

10.00

15.00
17.30
20.00

FRIDAY

09.00
13.00
17.30
20.00

SATURDAY

10.00
12.30
15.00
18.00
18.00

SUNDAY

10.00
12.30
15.00
17.45
20.00

14TH APRIL 2007.

EWF Inspection of Competition & Training Halls
Accreditation and Media Facilities

EWF Medical Committee

EWF Technical Committee

15TH APRIL 2007.

EWF Executive Board Meeting
Final Entries Meeting: Team Managers

16TH APRIL 2007.
EWF Congress

Competition Systems & TV Rehearsal

17TH APRIL 2007.

Women

Men

Women

Women

Opening Ceremony
Men

18TH APRIL 2007.

Women
Men
Women
Women
Men

19TH APRIL 2007.

Women
Men
Women
Women
Men

20TH APRIL 2007.

Men
Men
Women
Men

21TH APRIL 2007.

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

22TH APRIL 2007.

Men

Men

Men

Closing Ceremony
Closing Banquet

48 kg & 53 kg
56 kg
48 kg
53 kg

56 kg

58 kg & 63 kg
62 kg
58 kg
63 kg
62 kg

69 kg & 75 kg
69 kg
69 kg
75 kg
69 kg

85 kg & 94 kg
77 kg & 85 kg
+75 kg
77 kg

94 kg
105 kg
94 kg
85 kg
105 kg

+105 kg
105 kg
+105 kg

Hotel Hilton
Hotel Hilton

Hotel Hilton
Hotel Hilton

European Council
Rhénus Hall

B Group
B Groups
A Final
A Final

A Final

B Groups
B Group
A Final
A Final
A Final

B Groups
B Group
A Final
A Final
A Final

C Groups
B Groups
A Final
A Final

B Group
B Group
A Final
A Final

B Group
A Final
A Final
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	Saturday 14th April 2007. 
	11.00
	EWF Inspection of Competition & Training Halls Accreditation and Media Facilities
	14.00
	EWF Medical Committee
	Hotel Hilton
	16.00
	EWF Technical Committee
	Hotel Hilton
	Sunday 15th April 2007. 
	10.00
	EWF Executive Board Meeting
	Hotel Hilton
	18.00
	Final Entries Meeting: Team Managers
	Hotel Hilton
	Monday 16th April 2007. 
	09.00
	EWF Congress
	European Council
	15.00
	Competition Systems & TV Rehearsal
	Rhénus Hall
	Tuesday 17th April 2007. 
	10.00
	Women
	48 kg & 53 kg
	B Group
	Men
	56 kg
	B Groups
	15.00
	Women
	48 kg
	A Final
	17.30
	Women
	53 kg
	A Final
	19.00
	Opening Ceremony
	20.00
	Men
	56 kg
	A Final
	Wednesday 18th April 2007. 
	10.00
	Women
	58 kg & 63 kg
	B Groups
	Men
	62 kg
	B Group
	15.00
	Women
	58 kg
	A Final
	17.30
	Women
	63 kg
	A Final
	20.00
	Men
	62 kg
	A Final
	Thursday 19th April 2007. 
	10.00
	Women
	69 kg & 75 kg
	B Groups
	Men
	69 kg
	B Group
	15.00
	Women
	69 kg
	A Final
	17.30
	Women
	75 kg
	A Final
	20.00
	Men
	69 kg
	A Final
	Friday 20th April 2007. 
	09.00
	Men
	85 kg & 94 kg
	C Groups
	13.00
	Men
	77 kg & 85 kg
	B Groups
	17.30
	Women
	+75 kg
	A Final
	20.00
	Men
	77 kg
	A Final
	Saturday 21th April 2007. 
	10.00
	Men
	94 kg
	B Group
	12.30
	Men
	105 kg
	B Group
	15.00
	Men
	94 kg
	A Final
	18.00
	Men
	85 kg
	A Final
	18.00
	Men
	105 kg
	Sunday 22th April 2007. 
	10.00
	Men
	+105 kg
	B Group
	12.30
	Men
	105 kg
	A Final
	15.00
	Men
	+105 kg
	A Final
	17.45
	Closing Ceremony
	20.00
	Closing Banquet

