

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

86th MEN'S and 20th WOMEN'S STRASBOURG – FRANCE 14 – 22 April 2007



PROVISIONAL TIMETABLE

SATURDAY	14TH APRIL 2007.		
11.00	EWF Inspection of Competi		
	Accreditation and Media Facilities		
14.00 16.00	EWF Medical Committee EWF Technical Committee		Hotel Hilton Hotel Hilton
10.00	LVVI Teeriniear Committee		1 loter i interi
SUNDAY	15TH APRIL 2007.		
10.00	EWF Executive Board Meeting		Hotel Hilton
18.00	Final Entries Meeting: Team Managers		Hotel Hilton
MONDAY	16TH APRIL 2007.		
09.00 15.00	EWF Congress Competition Systems & TV Rehearsal		European Council Rhénus Hall
15.00	Competition Systems & TV	Renealsal	Kilelius Hall
TUESDAY	17TH APRIL 2007.		
10.00	Women	48 kg & 53 kg	B Group
	Men	56 kg	B Groups
15.00	Women	48 kg	A Final
17.30 19.00	Women Opening Ceremony	53 kg	A Final
20.00	Men	56 kg	A Final
		5 1 1 3	
WEDNESDAY	18TH APRIL 2007.		
10.00	Women	58 kg & 63 kg	B Groups
	Men	62 kg	B Group
15.00 17.30	Women Women	58 kg 63 kg	A Final A Final
20.00	Men	62 kg	A Final
		3	
THURSDAY	19TH APRIL 2007.		
10.00	Women	69 kg & 75 kg	B Groups
	Men	69 kg	B Group
15.00	Women	69 kg	A Final A Final
17.30 20.00	Women Men	75 kg 69 kg	A Final
20.00	mon	oo ng	ATIII
FRIDAY	20TH APRIL 2007.		
09.00	Men	85 kg & 94 kg	C Groups
13.00	Men	77 kg & 85 kg	B Groups
17.30 20.00	Women Men	+75 kg 77 kg	A Final A Final
20.00	MEII	// kg	A Filial
SATURDAY	21TH APRIL 2007.		
10.00	Men	94 kg	B Group
12.30	Men	105 kg	B Group
15.00	Men	94 kg	A Final A Final
18.00 18.00	Men Men	85 kg 105 kg	A Finai
10.00	Wildin	100 kg	
SUNDAY	22TH APRIL 2007.		
10.00	Men	+105 kg	B Group
12.30	Men	105 kg	A Final
15.00	Men	+105 kg	A Final
17.45	Closing Ceremony		
20.00	Closing Banquet		